
Eagles Report 
Issue Date: February  1 , 2024 

Website: https://www.brevardschools.org/BrevardVirtual 

Brevard Virtual School – Office Number – 321-350-8600 

BVTV – Weekly Announcements – Available HERE 

**Please remind your student to view the weekly BVTV announcements on their homeroom 
page for the most up-to-date information.  We encourage all parents, guardians and learning 

coaches to do the same, through their parent/guardian account or using the link above. 

The Eagles Report will be published up to twice each month to share important 
information with the parents/guardians of our BVS Full-Time students. 

We hope this tool will help you to stay informed and involved. 
You may view past Eagles Reports on our website anytime, here. 

 

Upcoming Events 
 

Feb 2nd SOS Lab 6th-12th grade – attendance is required if assigned 

Feb 5th-9th National School Counselor Appreciation Week 

Feb 7th  HBCU Information Session & Fair – Viera High 6pm-8:30pm 

Feb 10th Career and Technical Education Expo 9am-12pm 

Feb 13th College Fair hosted by VHS – 6pm-8pm Open to all 11th-12th Graders 

Feb 15th BVS Dual Enrollment Information Session – 6pm - Zoom 

Feb 19th Student Holiday / Teacher Professional Development Day 

Feb 20th Florida Shines Free Online FAFSA help session 6pm 

Feb 21st SOS Lab Kg-5th grade – attendance is required if assigned 

Feb 21st BVS School Advisory Council Meeting – 3:30pm 

Feb 22nd Senior Day at BVS for Class of 2024 – 9am-1pm 

March 5th SAT School Day Administration for 11th graders 

 
Are you signed up for Peach Jar?  This is the method the Brevard Public 
Schools utilizes for distributing digital flyers from district departments and 
our community partners. If you aren’t already signed up, we recommend that 
you consider signing up today.  You can see the types of flyers distributed and 
sign up to receive them electronically in your email here:  
https://www.brevardschools.org/Page/7930 

 

Yearbooks & Recognition Ads  
Order your BVS yearbook for just $25 online at: 
https://tinyurl.com/BVSYearbook 
 
Yearbooks will be on sale through March 29th.   

 

https://www.brevardschools.org/BrevardVirtual
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1qj8KvI2XR8gyIBOh1SvvcVFz9p1p1EKda1uF7Hetwgo/edit#slide=id.p
https://www.brevardschools.org/Page/18939
http://www.brevardschools.org/Page/7930
https://tinyurl.com/BVSYearbook


 

News and Reminders 
 

Yearbook Photo Submission Deadline  
Ms. Mounts and the Yearbook staff are always looking for photos for inclusion in the yearbook.  
Your favorite vacation, where you do your schoolwork, outside activities such as sports, clubs or 
other talents are all examples of photos they would love to see! Please send all photos to either 
bvsyearbookstaff@gmail.com or mounts.jordan@brevardschools.org to be a part of our Yearbook!  
Deadline for photo submissions is March 15th.   
 

Dual Enrollment Information Session 
On February 15th at 6pm we will be hosting an online session for students and parents interested 
in learning more about dual 
enrollment.  We encourage all 
students in 9th – 11th grade to 
log in and learn more.  
Families of younger students 
may certainly attend to learn 
about the possibility of dual 
enrollment, which can begin in 
10th grade.  During this session 
BVS School Counselors will 
cover the different types of 
dual enrollment, including 
Early College (previously 
known as Collegiate High School), as well as the admission requirements, application process and 
more.  Some of these steps begin as early as March, so if you are considering dual enrollment please 
plan to attend.  The link to the zoom session will also be posted in the Headlines & Reminders 
section of your student’s homeroom.  If you have any questions, please contact your BVS Guidance 
Counselor or Mrs. Gee.  Zoom Link:  https://brevardschools-org.zoom.us/j/87398899607  

 
FAFSA Open Now – Seniors 
The Free Application for Federal 
Student Aid is now open for all 
Seniors and their parents to 
complete. The application can be 
found at www.studentaid.gov   To 
celebrate this important event, BVS 
will be holding a weekly drawing 
beginning Feb 7th through Feb 
28th.  Any senior who has completed 
the FAFSA and sends their confirmation email to their BVS School Counselor or Mrs. Gee, will be 
entered into a weekly drawing for a $10 Amazon gift card.  The earlier you enter the drawing, the 
more opportunities to win.  Submitting the FAFSA can open you up to valuable grants, 
scholarships, loans, and work-study jobs, if you qualify. To support the completion of the FAFSA, 
Florida Shines is hosting a FREE online event that is hosted by financial aid experts who will teach 
you – step by step – how to correctly fill out the FAFSA.  This is online, February 20th at 6pm.  You 
can register at https://www.floridashines.org/fafsa-faqs   
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https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.studentaid.gov%2F&data=05%7C02%7CPrice.Heather%40Brevardschools.org%7C78f1c266d41743ed2f0d08dc1826cf66%7Cad85662c69df488b85a48ec2870232c0%7C0%7C0%7C638411802180493217%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=ZBztpjg8iC7p3XhB9awfyPsGRXz87nC5Lti4ozAyAaE%3D&reserved=0
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Fairs & Expos:  Open to all students in the district 



 
 

 
SAT School Day – 11th Graders 
All full-time BVS students registered as 11th graders will be 
signed up to take the SAT School Day on March 5th on the BVS 
campus at Clearlake Education Center.  We expect all full-
time juniors to participate in this opportunity.  This is a free 
opportunity for you to take the SAT, which is now digital!  
Homeroom teachers have shared this information with 
students on how to access the College Board Official Digital 
SAT practice.  More information will also be sent by Mrs. Gee. 
If you have any questions, reach out to your homeroom 
teacher or Mrs. Gee.   

 
 

Free SAT Tutoring with Khan Academy & Schoolhouse 
The founder of Khan Academy, Sal Khan, also founded https://Schoolhouse.world and they are 
offering a free, 4 week SAT Bootcamp to help students practice and build confidence for the 
March SAT.  Learn more about this opportunity as well as all the tools Khan Academy has 
available for SAT Prep at:   https://www.khanacademy.org/test-prep/digital-sat  

 
 
 

 
 
 

https://schoolhouse.world/
https://www.khanacademy.org/test-prep/digital-sat
http://www.BrevardBar.org


 
Celebrating National School Counseling Week – February 5th-9th 
All next week we are celebrating National School Counseling Week!  We are so grateful to have two of 
the best counselors in the district right here at BVS, Mrs. Murawski and Mrs. Flajole! They work with 
all of our Full-Time and Home School Eagles families, as well as students from different schools across 
the district who are taking BVS classes part time.  No matter the grade level, Kindergarten through 
Seniors, our counselors are here to support students and parents.  Please join me this week in 
celebrating our school counselors, Mrs. Flajole and Mrs. Murawski and thank them for all they do each 
and every day to support our BVS students.   

 
 
 

 

Visit the BVS Spiritwear Store - https://www.brevardvirtualspiritwear.com/  

  

https://www.brevardvirtualspiritwear.com/
https://www.brevardvirtualspiritwear.com/


 

Helpful Links/Resources 
 
 

BVS School Spirit Store 

BVS Online Art Gallery 

BVS College & Career Corner 

BVS Counselor Website 

Brevard Public School Website 

BPS Launchpad 

Bright Futures 

Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) 

Khan Academy 

Speakout Tip Hotline 

Fortify Florida 

211 Brevard 
 

 

 

Brevard Virtual School ~ Office Staff Directory 
321-350-8600 

 
Principal   Guidance  
Heather Price Ext. 31303  Kim Murawski (A-L) Ext. 31324 
   Julie Flajole (M-Z) Ext. 31323 
     

Assistant Principal   Front Office Clerks  
Clarissa Kirk Ext. 31315  Iesha Hall Ext. 31305 
   Sandra Haverkamp  Ext. 31440 
     

Teacher on Assignment   School Secretary  
Vickie Hickey Ext. 31317  Janice Jones-Johnson Ext. 31303 

 
 

http://brevardvirtualspiritwear.com/
https://bvsartgallery.weebly.com/
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/11361
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/9931
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/9931
https://www.brevardschools.org/
https://www.brevardschools.org/
https://launchpad.classlink.com/brevard
https://launchpad.classlink.com/brevard
https://www.floridastudentfinancialaidsg.org/SAPHome/SAPHome?url=home
https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid
https://www.khanacademy.org/
http://www.speakouthotline.org/sitemenu.aspx?ID=147&P=HighSchoolWeb/index
https://getfortifyfl.com/
https://www.211brevard.org/


 

Brevard Virtual School Teacher Contact Information – 2023-2024 
 

 

Arrouet, Teresa 321-345-3136 tarrouet1@bvs.flvs.net  

Bolin, Michael (Shea)  321-345-1595 mbolin5@bvs.flvs.net  

Brach, Kristin 321-355-6046 kbrach1@bvs.flvs.net  

Bussendorf, Kathy  321-802-1085 kbussendorf2@bvs.flvs.net  

Carman, Linda 321-701-3773 lcarman10@bvs.flvs.net  

Carroll, Catherine 321-417-0175 CCarroll105@bvs.flvs.net  

Chisolm, Carol 321-222-7711 cchisolm2@bvs.flvs.net  

Chybion, Stephanie (Hope)  321-722-7198 schybion2@bvs.flvs.net  

Dean, Cindy 321-252-8694 cdean46@bvs.flvs.net  

DeAngelo, Jennifer 321-701-4753 Jdeangelo4@bvs.flvs.net  

Dudek, Kalani 607-376-7688 kdudek1@bvs.flvs.net  

Dupree, Sue 321-507-4513 sdupree11@bvs.flvs.net  

Faro, Sara 321-300-4939 Faro.Sara@brevardschools.org  

Fleming, Robin  321-252-8229 Rfleming24@bvs.flvs.net  

Fredericks, Mary  321-323-9812 mfredericks4@bvs.flvs.net  

Fuller, Michelle  321-345-1149 Fuller.Michelle@brevardschools.org  

Gee, Danielle  321-291-7668 Gee.Danielle@brevardschools.org   

Gee, Tony  321-234-4110 Tgee14@bvs.flvs.net  

Glessner, Brandie  321-300-6436 bglessner3@bvs.flvs.net  

Gonyer, Cassie  321-345-7125 cgonyer1@bvs.flvs.net  

Haskins, Sheryl  321-385-7896 Haskins.sheryl@brevardschools.org  

Johnson, Kendra (Kricket) 352-744-9545 KJohnson1348@bvs.flvs.net  

Johnson, Shannon 321-421-9042 SJohnson1384@bvs.flvs.net  

Kirk, Lori  407-536-7060 LKirk18@bvs.flvs.net  

Larson, Tim  321-222-7793 tlarson18@bvs.flvs.net  

Lenox, Ashley  321-426-1702 Alenox3@bvs.flvs.net  

Matthys, Karen  321-345-1917 kmatthys4@bvs.flvs.net  

Morgan, Diane  321-866-8169 dmorgan168@bvs.flvs.net  

Mosley, Catherine (Malinda) 321-426-0482 CMosley55@bvs.flvs.net  

Mounts, Jordan  321-426-8557 JMounts9@bvs.flvs.net  

Moxley, Laura 321-291-3719 LMoxley1@bvs.flvs.net  

Nichols, Jolene  321-613-8390 jnichols135@bvs.flvs.net  

Nolan, Valerie  321-802-1506 Nolan.Valerie@brevardschools.org  

Paniale, Lisa  321-345-7131 LPaniale3@bvs.flvs.net  

Posada, Christine 703-881-8568 Posada.Christine@brevardschools.org  

Powell, Ginger  321-328-7083 gpowell44@bvs.flvs.net  

Powell, Rick  321-323-9659 Powell.Richard@brevardschools.org  

Pruett, Jennifer  321-345-7150 jpruett10@bvs.flvs.net  

Quinones, Sandra  321-345-6170 squinones35@bvs.flvs.net  

Rogers, Kimberly Dr. 321-213-9627 krogers124@bvs.flvs.net 

Rosseau, Shelly  321-345-8116 SRosseau2@bvs.flvs.net  

Shields, La'Shell   321-348-0520 LShields13@bvs.flvs.net  

Shiflett, Kristi 321-355-3974 KShiflett7@bvs.flvs.net  

Sodano, Jessie  321-209-1953 jsodano2@bvs.flvs.net  

Sorrentino, Julie  321-300-4690 jsorrentino3@bvs.flvs.net  

Sullivan, Nicole 321-328-8487 NSullivan24@bvs.flvs.net  

Washington, Cindy  321-701-3432 cwashington126@bvs.flvs.net  
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